
Baden, Andrew

Chair, Physics

Work drew@umd.edu

Work Fax 301­405­0327

Work U. of Maryland

Notes emailed ND9 12/12/16

emailed ND7 6/1/16

Emailed notification on 2/9/16

sent invite on 2/8/13 and faxed NSF

faxed End of Darwin 3/7/13

faxed P&M 5/27/13

emailed open letter and Sewell 6/28/13

faxed Clarke 1/10/14

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/12/14

Baron, Sabrina Alcorn

History

Work sbaron@umd.edu

Work U. of Maryland

Notes emailed ND9 12/14/16

emailed ND7 6/3/16

Bell, Richard James

History

Work rjbell@umd.edu

Work U. of Maryland

Notes emailed ND9 12/12/14

emailed ND7 6/5/16

Bianchini, Janna

History

Work jcwb@umd.edu

Work U. of Maryland

Notes emailed ND7 6/5/16

Bonner, Christopher

History

Work cjbonner@mail.umd.edu

Work U. of Maryland

Notes emailed ND9 9/8/16

Brewer, Holly

History

Work hbrewer@umd.edu

Work U. of Maryland

Notes emailed ND8 12/15/16

emailed ND7 6/2/16

Bub, Jeff

Philosophy



Work jbub@umd.edu

Work Fax (301) 405­5690

Work U. of Maryland

Notes emailed ND9 12/10/16

Cameron, Sarah
History

Work scameron@umd.edu

Work U. of Maryland

Notes emailed ND8 12/15/16

emailed ND7 6/3/16

Elby, Andrew R.
Physics

Work elby@umd.edu

Work Fax 301­405­0327

Work U. of Maryland

Notes emailed ND9 7/28/16

sent invite on 2/8/13

AAPT

emailed Sewell 6/30/13

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/12/14

Fraser, Claire M.
Director, Institute for Genome Sciences

Work cmfraser@som.umaryland.edu

Work U. of Maryland

Notes emailed ND7 5/31/16 aaas

emailed Shame renamed from News Tips on 2/2/15

emailed Holt on 5/5/15

Garber, Libet
Student

Work lgarber1@umd.edu

Work U. of Maryland

Notes emailed ND1 10/29/16

MonkeySurvey: FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE No TRUE TRUE

emailed ND9 7/28/16

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Student Basic ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Grubb, James
History

Work grubb@umbc.edu

Work U. of Maryland, Baltimore County

Notes emailed ND9 9/12/16

Jacobson, Theodore A.
Physics

Work jacobson@physics.umd.edu

Work Fax 301­314­9525



Work U. of Maryland, College Park

Notes emailed ND9 12/2/16

Kennedy, Victor S.
Professor Emeritus

Work kennedy@umces.edu

Work U. of Maryland Center for Environmental Studies

Notes emailed ND9 7/10/16

Emailed Sassaman2 and Gillibrand jpg on 6/18/14

emailed Buzz and Clarke 2/12/14

Associate Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Levinson, Jerrold
Philosophy

Work august@umd.edu

Work U. of Maryland

Notes emailed Torchia 1/1/17

emailed ND9 6/24/16

emailed NotreDame 4/2/16

Ruggles, Linda
History

Work Linda.Ruggles@umuc.edu

Work U. of Maryland U.College

Notes emailed ND9 6/27/16

emailed NotreDame on 4/17/16

Dear Linda,

Dr. Kees Boterbloem has declined to publish my article titled, "Analogy Between Nazi Germany and the United States."

His reasons and my response are at 

http://www.pseudoscience123.com/kees­boterbloem/pat.html

The article itself is attached and is also at 

http://www.pseudoscience123.com/good­evil/cope.html

Very truly yours, David Roemer

Soergel, Philip M.
Chair, History

Work psoergel@umd.edu

Work U. of Maryland

Notes emailed ND9 1/16/17

MonkeySurvey TRUE

emailed ND7 6/1/16

Tismaneanu, Vladimir
Director, Center for the Study of Post­communist Societies

Work vtisman@gvpt.umd.edu

Work U. of Maryland

Notes emailed ND9 9/29/16

Tope, Michael A.
Computer Science and Electrical Engineering

Work matope@ieee.org

Work U. of Maryland



Notes emailed ND9 7/17/16
emailed ID scam and Clarke 1/24/14
emailed Sassaman2 6/22/14
Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA


